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Rang 

tournoi
J- Rang
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Huang Tina Collège Jean-Eudes 1 1 1 100
Qi Lucie Collège Jean-Eudes 1 1 1 100

Le Corre-Laliberté Clara Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 2 2 95
Luu Anaïs Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 2 2 95

Nikolova Iveta École Internationale de Montréal (S) 5 5 3 90
Xu Nancy École Internationale de Montréal (S) 5 5 3 90

Bergeron Claire Collège Jean-Eudes 3 3 4 85
Tran Tiffany Collège Jean-Eudes 3 3 4 85

Lussier Sophie ÉS Georges-Vanier 4 4 5 84
Rondeau Ophélie ÉS Georges-Vanier 4 4 5 84
Mesbah Malak ÉS La Voie 7 7 6 83
Dollente Danica Shaine ÉS La Voie 7 7 6 83
Domingo Jaena Marie Collège Notre-Dame 8 8 7 82

Hoang Julia Tran Collège Notre-Dame 8 8 7 82
Cazanave Margot Collège Mont-St-Louis 6 6 8 81

Gouin Gabrielle Collège Mont-St-Louis 6 6 8 81
Nguy Kelly Collège Jean-Eudes 9 9 9 80
Shen Perline Collège Jean-Eudes 9 9 9 80
Collo Arianne Mendillo ÉS Saint-Henri 11 10 10 79
Usita Jullyana ÉS Saint-Henri 11 10 10 79

Bélanger Lorianne Collège Mont-St-Louis 17 14 11 78
Philibert Juliette Collège Mont-St-Louis 17 14 11 78

Caza-Mena Rosa Elena ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 13 12 12 77
Thouin Lylou ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 13 12 12 77

Han Heejoo ÉS Saint-Henri 12 11 13 76
Duque Ysabelle Joyce ÉS Saint-Henri 12 11 13 76
Scoble Arianna Collège Notre-Dame 14 13 14 75
Vo Van Lauren Collège Notre-Dame 14 13 14 75
Chausse Adele Père-Marquette 25 22 17 78
Chaput Lény Père-Marquette 25 22 17 78

Desjardins Elise ÉS Sophie-Barat 18 17 18 77
Jean Philippe Wed Shedly Muriame ÉS Sophie-Barat 18 17 18 77

Glémas Séléna Collège de Montréal 21 20 19 70
Lefebvre-Desautels Ilanaé Collège de Montréal 21 20 19 70

Mae Pulido Charlotte La Dauversière-Évangéline 19 18 20 69
Salik Marwa La Dauversière-Évangéline 19 18 20 69

Souhah Shabiba ÉS Saint-Henri 24 21 21 68
Ascado Andrea ÉS Saint-Henri 24 21 21 68

Lara-Radu Zoë Collège Notre-Dame 20 19
Prahalis Raphaella Collège Notre-Dame 20 19
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Bertomeu Magnolia Collège Regina Assumpta Top 16
Pou Kelly Collège Regina Assumpta Top 16

Monier Norma-Jane Collège Regina Assumpta 10
Quan Camélia Collège Regina Assumpta 10
Tran Nguyen Avy Collège Regina Assumpta 22

Tsangogeorgas Teri Collège Regina Assumpta 22
Bagaboyboy Keshia Hailley ÉS La Voie -

ÉS La Voie -
Dillo Leeann Joy ÉS La Voie -

Domingo Yzabela Baligad ÉS La Voie -
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Qi Lucie Collège Jean-Eudes 1 1 1 100
Xu Nancy École Internationale de Montréal (S) 2 2 2 95

Huang Tina Collège Jean-Eudes 4 4 3 90
Luu Anaïs Collège Mont-St-Louis 6 6 4 85

Le Corre-Laliberté Clara Collège Mont-St-Louis 3 3 5 84
Rondeau Ophélie ÉS Georges-Vanier 7 8 6 83

Pou Kelly Collège Regina Assumpta 16 7 7 82
Tran Tiffany Collège Jean-Eudes 5 5 8 81

Dollente Danica Shaine ÉS La Voie 21 12 9 80
Quan Camélia Collège Regina Assumpta 12 14 10 79

Chausse Adèle ÉS Père-Marquette 9 10 11 78
Shen Perline Collège Jean-Eudes 8 9 12 77

Nikolova Iveta École Internationale de Montréal (S) 13 15 13 76
Lussier Sophie ÉS Georges-Vanier 11 13 14 75
Hoang Julia Tran Collège Notre-Dame 10 11 15 74

Cazanave Margot Collège Mont-St-Louis 17 18 17 78
Domingo Jaena Marie Collège Notre-Dame 26 25 17 78

Collo Arianne Mendillo ÉS Saint-Henri 17 19 18 77
Gouin Gabrielle Collège Mont-St-Louis 18 20 18 77

Bélanger Lorianne Collège Mont-St-Louis 25 27 19 70
Caza-Mena Rosa Elena ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 25 28 19 70

Pulido Charlotte La Dauversière-Évangéline Top 16 17 20 69
Thouin Lylou ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 23 26 20 69

Mesbah Malak ÉS La Voie 19 22 21 68
Bergeron Claire Collège Jean-Eudes 21 24 21 68

Usita Jullyana ÉS Saint-Henri 20 23 22 67
Desjardins Elise ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 32 29 22 67

Nguy Kelly Collège Jean-Eudes 18 21 23 66
Douangphachanh  Aryelle ÉS Georges-Vanier Top 32 30 23 66

Tsangogeorgas Teri Collège Regina Assumpta 26 34 25 66
Philibert Juliette Collège Mont-St-Louis 27 37 25 66
Scoble Arianna Collège Notre-Dame 22 33 26 60

Domingo Yzabela Baligad ÉS La Voie Top 64 35 26 60
Duque Ysabelle Joyce ÉS Saint-Henri 27 36 27 59
Suha Shabiba Akther ÉS Saint-Henri 29 42 27 59

Vo Van Lauren Collège Notre-Dame 22 38 28 58
Lefebvre-Desautels Ilanaé Collège de Montréal 29 40 28 58

Lara-Radu Zoë Collège Notre-Dame 28 39 29 57
Salik Marwa La Dauversière-Évangéline 30 45 29 57

Jean Philippe Wed Shedly Muriame ÉS Sophie-Barat 31 46 30 56
Glémas Séléna Collège de Montréal 48 30 56
Chaput Leny ÉS Père-Marquette 44 31 55

Han Heejoo ÉS Saint-Henri 32 47 31 55
Bellevue Géraldine  ÉS Louise-Trichet Top 99 41 Forfait

Kuhn Von Kuhnenfeld Olivia Salvadora  ÉS Louise-Trichet Top 99 43 Forfait
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Prahalis Raphaella Collège Notre-Dame 30
Bertomeu Magnolia Collège Regina Assumpta Top 16

Monier Norma-Jane Collège Regina Assumpta Top 16
Tran Nguyen Avy Collège Regina Assumpta 28

Traoré Amy ÉS La Voie Top 16
Dillo Leeann Joy ÉS La Voie Top 32

Bagaboyboy Keshia Hailley ÉS La Voie Top 64
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Xu Nancy F École Internationale de Montréal (S) 1 1 1 100
Zhou David M École Internationale de Montréal (S) 1 1 1 100
Luu Anaïs F Collège Mont-St-Louis 3 3 2 95

Léger Léo M Collège Mont-St-Louis 3 3 2 95
Moore William M Collège Jean-Eudes 5 5 3 90

Tran Tiffany F Collège Jean-Eudes 5 5 3 90
Qiu Yinong M Collège Jean-Eudes 9 10 4 85

Shen Perline F Collège Jean-Eudes 9 10 4 85
Huang Tina F Collège Jean-Eudes 2 2 5 84

Lafrance Gabriel M Collège Jean-Eudes 2 2 5 84
Qi Lucie F Collège Jean-Eudes 6 6 6 83

Pou Kelly F Collège Regina Assumpta Top 16 8 6 83
Ok Som Santhira Kavi M Collège Regina Assumpta Top 16 8 6 83

Xu Kevin M Collège Jean-Eudes 6 6 7 82
Hoang Julia Tran F Collège Notre-Dame 4 4 8 81

Vano Georgakis Alexander M Collège Notre-Dame 4 4 8 81
Laprestey Thomas M ÉS Georges-Vanier 10 11 9 80
Rondeau Ophélie F ÉS Georges-Vanier 10 11 9 80
Chausse Adèle F ÉS Père-Marquette 11 12 10 79

Reynaud-Soulière Gabriel M ÉS Père-Marquette 11 12 10 79
Ho Alex M Collège Regina Assumpta 8 9 11 78

Quan Camélia F Collège Regina Assumpta 8 9 11 78
Jino Nizin M La Dauversière-Évangéline Top 16 15 12 77

Pulido Charlotte F La Dauversière-Évangéline Top 16 15 12 77
Leclerc Louis-Olivier M Collège Mont-St-Louis Top 32 13 13 76

Le Corre-Laliberté Clara F Collège Mont-St-Louis Top 16 13 13 76
Cuong Aiden M Collège Notre-Dame 14 14 14 75

Domingo Jaena Marie F Collège Notre-Dame 14 14 14 75
Lussier Sophie F ÉS Georges-Vanier 7 7 15 74
Patel Ayush M ÉS Georges-Vanier 7 7 15 74

Caza-Mena Rosa Elena F ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 17 18 17 78
Nguyen-Thach David M ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 17 18 17 78

Lalancette Robin M Collège Jean-Eudes 19 24 17 78
Nguy Kelly F Collège Jean-Eudes 19 24 17 78

Dollente Danica Shaine F ÉS La Voie 17 19 18 77
Matas John Erick M ÉS La Voie 17 19 18 77

Cazanave Margot F Collège Mont-St-Louis 18 21 18 77
De Paola Alexandre M Collège Mont-St-Louis 18 21 18 77

Collo Arianne Mendillo F ÉS Saint-Henri Top 16 20 19 70
Maitim Zach Argus M ÉS Saint-Henri Top 32 20 19 70
Baeta Gian Coby M ÉS La Voie 21 22 19 70

Mesbah Malak F ÉS La Voie 21 22 19 70
Bélanger Lorianne F Collège Mont-St-Louis 20 26 20 69

Piché Olivier M Collège Mont-St-Louis 20 26 20 69
Rahman Ishraq M Collège Notre-Dame 23 32 20 69
Vo Van Lauren F Collège Notre-Dame 23 32 20 69
Glémas Séléna F Collège de Montréal 19 23 21 68
Przybyla Leon M Collège de Montréal 19 23 21 68
Lalande Dorian M Collège de Montréal 22 28 21 68

Lefebvre-Desautels Ilanaé F Collège de Montréal 22 28 21 68
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Gouin Gabrielle F Collège Mont-St-Louis 20 25 22 67
Ohnona Jacob M Collège Mont-St-Louis 20 25 22 67

Dinh Quoc Hai M ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 21 27 22 67
Thouin Lylou F ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 21 27 22 67

Domingo Yzabela Baligad F ÉS La Voie Top 64 29 23 66
Migoumbi Vewagou Charles-Emmanuel M ÉS La Voie Top 32 29 23 66

Scoble Arianna F Collège Notre-Dame 22 30 23 66
Wai Willy M Collège Notre-Dame 22 30 23 66

Baldoza Jy Rheven M ÉS Saint-Henri 15 17 24 65
Usita Jullyana F ÉS Saint-Henri 15 17 24 65

Philibert Juliette F Collège Mont-St-Louis Top 64 31 24 65
Wang Shuaizheng R M Collège Mont-St-Louis Top 32 31 24 65
Salik Marwa F La Dauversière-Évangéline 29 39 25 66

Sreekumar Mahdav M La Dauversière-Évangéline 29 39 25 66
Bergeron Claire F Collège Jean-Eudes 27 36 26 60

Liu Jiarui M Collège Jean-Eudes 27 36 26 60
Gao Lucien M Collège Regina Assumpta 26 35 27 59

Tsangogeorgas Teri F Collège Regina Assumpta 26 35 27 59
Phuc Anh Ngo M ÉS Saint-Henri 31 40 28 58
Suha Shabiba Akther F ÉS Saint-Henri 31 40 28 58

Lara-Radu Zoë F Collège Notre-Dame 28 37 29 57
Morin Jérôme M Collège Notre-Dame 28 37 29 57
Chaput Lény F ÉS Père-Marquette 38 30 56
Mrizek Youssef M ÉS Père-Marquette 38 30 56

Jean-Philippe Shedly F ÉS Sophie-Barat 24 34 31 55
Jimenez Benoit Raphael M ÉS Sophie-Barat 24 34 31 55

Douangphachanh  Aryelle F ÉS Georges-Vanier Top 32 33 32 54
Hogue-Paradis Nicolas M ÉS Georges-Vanier Top 64 33 32 54

Gao Mo Xi M École Internationale de Montréal (S) 12
Nikolova Iveta F École Internationale de Montréal (S) 12

Bouavong Félix M Collège Notre-Dame 30
Prahalis Raphaella F Collège Notre-Dame 30

Bertomeu Magnolia F Collège Regina Assumpta Top 16
Sun Terrence M Collège Regina Assumpta Top 16

Monier Norma-Jane F Collège Regina Assumpta Top 16
Teav Jacky M Collège Regina Assumpta Top 16
Chen Daniel M Collège Regina Assumpta 25
Tran Nguyen Avy F Collège Regina Assumpta 25
Nasif Awsaf Mojumder M ÉS La Voie 18

Traoré Amy F ÉS La Voie 18
Dillo Leeann Joy F ÉS La Voie Top 32

Nguyen Thanh Tin M ÉS La Voie Top 32
Bagaboyboy Keshia Hailley F ÉS La Voie Top 64

Gualberto Red Aldrei Puguon M ÉS La Voie Top 32
M ÉS Saint-Henri 23

Duque Ysabelle Joyce F ÉS Saint-Henri 23
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Zhou David École Internationale de Montréal (S) 1 1 1 100
Matas John Erick ÉS La Voie 3 3 2 95
Moore William Collège Jean-Eudes 11 13 3 90

Przybyla Leon Collège de Montréal 2 2 4 85
Jing William Collège Jean-Eudes 2 1-cadet 6 5 84
Jino Nizin La Dauversière-Évangéline 7 8 6 83
Qiu Yinong Collège Jean-Eudes 9 10 7 82

Laprestey Thomas ÉS Georges-Vanier 5 5 8 81
Lafrance Gabriel Collège Jean-Eudes 6 7 9 80
Lalande Dorian Collège de Montréal 14 16 10 79

Vano Georgakis Alexander Collège Notre-Dame 4 4 11 78
Ok Som Santhira Kavi Collège Regina Assumpta 10 11 12 77
De Paola Alexandre Collège Mont-St-Louis 12 14 13 76

Léger Léo Collège Mont-St-Louis 8 9 14 75
Patel Ayush ÉS Georges-Vanier 13 15 15 74

Ta Mali Collège de Montréal Top 16 12 16 73
Ho Alex Collège Regina Assumpta 17 19 17 78

Nasif Awsaf Mojumder ÉS La Voie Top 32 28 17 78
Baeta Gian Coby ÉS La Voie 19 23 18 77

Nguyen Thanh Tin ÉS La Voie 21 32 18 77
Lalancette Robin Collège Jean-Eudes 17 20 19 70

Fonseca Hernandez Hans ÉS Père-Marquette 21 31 19 70
Cuong Aiden Collège Notre-Dame 18 22 20 69

Gélinas-Caron Raphaël Collège de Montréal 2 29 24 20 69
Sun Terrence Collège Regina Assumpta 15 17 21 68

Reynaud-Soulière Gabriel ÉS Père-Marquette 16 18 21 68
Chen Daniel Collège Regina Assumpta 18 21 22 67

 Maitim Zach Argus ÉS Saint-Henri Top 32 30 22 67
Teav Jacky Collège Regina Assumpta 20 25 23 66
Jiang Barron Ji Yu École Internationale de Montréal (S) Top 32 26 23 66

Leclerc Louis-Olivier Collège Mont-St-Louis Top 32 27 24 65
Piché Olivier Collège Mont-St-Louis 23 29 24 65

Gualberto Red Aldrei Puguon ÉS La Voie 26 44 25 66
Rahman Ishraq Collège Notre-Dame 26 46 25 66

Yu Huai Yi Collège Regina Assumpta 2 29 58 25 66
De Ravinel Louis Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 19 64 25 66

Wang Shuaizheng R Collège Mont-St-Louis Top 32 36 26 60
Naim Uddin ÉS Georges-Vanier 25 40 26 60
Dinh Quoc Hai ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 26 43 26 60

Chang Dominique Collège Jean-Eudes 2 27 47 26 60
Zhang Kevin Collège Regina Assumpta 2 22 34 27 59

Li Kevin Collège Jean-Eudes 2 23 35 27 59
Nguyen-Thach David ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 25 41 27 59

Bouavong Félix Collège Notre-Dame 30 60 27 59
Gao Lucien Collège Regina Assumpta 27 48 28 58
Liu Jiarui Collège Jean-Eudes 28 52 28 58
Xu Kevin Collège Jean-Eudes 29 55 28 58

Sreekumar Mahdav La Dauversière-Évangéline 29 59 28 58
Morin Jérôme Collège Notre-Dame 25 39 29 57

Tremblay Adrien ÉS Père-Marquette 28 53 29 57
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Wai Willy Collège Notre-Dame 28 54 29 57
Zhou Kaibo Collège Français de Montréal Top 64 57 29 57

Ohnona Jacob Collège Mont-St-Louis 22 33 30 56
Delavin Roejay ÉS La Voie 26 45 30 56

Brûlé De Monpezat Mathéo Collège Français de Montréal Top 64 50 30 56
Mrizek Youssef ÉS Père-Marquette Top 64 51 30 56

Desrosiers Antoine ÉS Père-Marquette 24 37 31 55
Guihard Loïc ÉS Georges-Vanier 24 38 31 55

Zhu Ziming Collège Jean-Eudes 2 25 42 31 55
Bensaid Adam ÉS Saint-Henri 28 49 31 55

Zaad Jad ÉS Père-Marquette Top 64 56 32 54
 Baldoza Jy Rheven ÉS Saint-Henri 31 67 33 55

Zhang Lifu Collège Français de Montréal 33 72 33 55
Sun Weiqi École Internationale de Montréal (S) 31 69 34 54
Sery Esmé Collège Jean-Eudes 2 74 34 54

Huynh Damien Collège Jean-Eudes 2 32 70 35 53
Hogue-Paradis Nicolas ÉS Georges-Vanier 34 77 35 53

Jin Shenghang Collège Français de Montréal 30 65 36 52
Josh Yilmaz ÉS Georges-Vanier 30 66 36 52

Haynes Noah Sourp Hagop 76 37 51
Fan Jason Collège Français de Montréal 37 78 37 51
Tau Hayden ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 33 71 38 50

Bourcier Gatien Collège Français de Montréal Top 99 73 38 50
Ha Justin-Scott Collège Regina Assumpta 2 31 68 39 49

Jiménez Benoït Raphaël Alejandro ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 99 75 39 49
Cottier-Guilly Yohan Collège de Montréal 2 34 86 41 49

Lemieux Guillaume Collège de Montréal 39 85 42 48
Garcia-Lavoie Mikael Collège de Montréal 37 81 43 47

Larochelle Alexandre Collège Français de Montréal 38 82 44 46
Tran Christopher ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 38 83 45 45

Chamberland Émile Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 35 84 46 44
Moreau Felix  ÉS Louise-Trichet 31
Metehri Oussama  ÉS Louise-Trichet Top 99

Létourneau-Mceachren Joël  ÉS Louise-Trichet Top 99
Lassonde Gaspard Collège de Montréal 20

Qu Léo Collège Français de Montréal Top 64
Gao Mo Xi École Internationale de Montréal (S) 32
Lee Doyun ÉS Saint-Henri 30

Dubreuil Jérôme ÉS Sophie-Barat 32
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Lafrance Gabriel Collège Jean-Eudes 1 1 1 100
Moore William Collège Jean-Eudes 1 1 1 100

Lalancette Robin Collège Jean-Eudes 3 3 2 95
Qiu Yinong Collège Jean-Eudes 3 3 2 95
Jing William Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 16 15 3 90
Séry Esmé Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64 15 3 90
Ho Alex Collège Regina Assumpta 13 12 4 85

Teav Jacky Collège Regina Assumpta 13 12 4 85
Ok Som Santhira Kavi Collège Regina Assumpta 6 6 5 84

Sun Terrence Collège Regina Assumpta 6 6 5 84
Laprestey Thomas ÉS Georges-Vanier 4 4 6 83

Patel Ayush ÉS Georges-Vanier 4 4 6 83
Cuong Aiden Collège Notre-Dame 10 10 7 82
Morin Jérôme Collège Notre-Dame 10 10 7 82

De Paola Alexandre Collège Mont-St-Louis 8 8 8 81
Ohnona Jacob Collège Mont-St-Louis 8 8 8 81

Vano Georgakis Alexander Collège Notre-Dame 9 9 9 80
Wai Willy Collège Notre-Dame 9 9 9 80

Nguyen Thanh Tin ÉS La Voie 11 14 10 79
Nasif Awsaf Mojumder ÉS La Voie Top 32 14 10 79

Lalande Dorian Collège de Montréal 2 2 11 78
Przybyla Leon Collège de Montréal 2 2 11 78

Baeta Gian Coby ÉS La Voie 5 5 12 77
Matas John Erick ÉS La Voie 5 5 12 77

Jino Nizin La Dauversière-Évangéline 7 7 13 76
Sreekumar Madhav La Dauversière-Évangéline 7 7 13 76

Dinh Quoc Hai ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 17 16 14 75
Nguyen-Thach David ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 17 16 14 75

Fonseca Hernandez Hans ÉS Père-Marquette 12 11 15 74
Reynaud-Soulière Gabriel ÉS Père-Marquette 12 11 15 74

Liu Jiarui Collège Jean-Eudes 17 13 16 73
Xu Kevin Collège Jean-Eudes 17 13 16 73
Li Kevin Collège Jean-Eudes 2 19 20 17 78

Zhu Ziming Collège Jean-Eudes 2 19 20 17 78
Chen Daniel Collège Regina Assumpta 21 23 17 78
Gao Lucien Collège Regina Assumpta 21 23 17 78

Léger Léo Collège Mont-St-Louis 14 17 18 77
Wang Shuaizheng R Collège Mont-St-Louis Top 32 17 18 77

Chamberland Émile Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 20 22 18 77
De Ravinel Louis Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 20 22 18 77
Bouavong Félix Collège Notre-Dame 23 28 19 70
Rahman Ishraq Collège Notre-Dame 23 28 19 70

Tau Hayden ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 26 30 19 70
Tran Christopher ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 26 30 19 70

 Baldoza Jy Rheven ÉS Saint-Henri 21 24 20 69
Bensaid Adam ÉS Saint-Henri 21 24 20 69

Josh Yilmaz ÉS Georges-Vanier 27 31 20 69
Naim Uddin ÉS Georges-Vanier 27 31 20 69
Jiang Barron Ji Yu École Internationale de Montréal (S) 18 18 21 68
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Sun Weiqi École Internationale de Montréal (S) 18 18 21 68
Ha Justin-Scott Collège Regina Assumpta 2 22 25 21 68
Yu Huai Yi Collège Regina Assumpta 2 22 25 21 68

Piché Olivier Collège Mont-St-Louis 14 27 22 67
Leclerc Louis-Olivier Collège Mont-St-Louis Top 32 27 22 67

Jin Shenghang Collège Français de Montréal 25 29 22 67
Zhang Lifu Collège Français de Montréal 25 29 22 67
Chang Dominique Collège Jean-Eudes 2 18 19 23 66
Huynh Damien Collège Jean-Eudes 2 18 19 23 66

Gualberto Red Aldrei Puguon ÉS La Voie 19 21 23 66
Delavin Roejay ÉS La Voie 19 21 23 66
Guihard Loïc ÉS Georges-Vanier 23 26 24 65

Hogue-Paradis Nicolas ÉS Georges-Vanier 23 26 24 65
Cottier-Guilly Yohan Collège de Montréal 2 29 35 25 66
Gélinas-Caron Raphaël Collège de Montréal 2 29 35 25 66

Tremblay Adrien ÉS Père-Marquette 30 36 26 60
Zaad Jad ÉS Père-Marquette Top 64 36 26 60

Desrosiers Antoine ÉS Père-Marquette 22 33 27 59
Mrizek Youssef ÉS Père-Marquette Top 64 33 27 59

Garcia-Lavoie Mikael Collège de Montréal 28 34 28 58
Lemieux Guillaume Collège de Montréal 28 34 28 58

Larochelle Alexandre Collège Français de Montréal 31 38 29 57
Zhou Kaibo Collège Français de Montréal 38 29 57

Bourcier Gatien Collège Français de Montréal Top 99 37 30 56
Brûlé De Monpezat Mathéo Collège Français de Montréal Top 64 37 30 56

Nguyen Khoa ÉS Saint-Henri 39 31 55
Ngo Phuc Anh ÉS Saint-Henri 39 31 55

Lassonde Gaspard Collège de Montréal Top 64
Ta Mali Collège de Montréal Top 16

 Maitim Zach Argus ÉS Saint-Henri Top 32
ÉS Saint-Henri Top 32

Dubreuil Jérôme ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 32
Jiménez Benoït Raphaël Alejandro ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 99


